
TROPICAL FRUIT
granola, coconut yogurt and raw honey 

GF DF V

RICOTTA PANCAKE 
raw honey, bee pollen, lemon curd, 

strawberry coulis, banana yogurt ice cream

70

75

80

+15

95

80

+40

+30

95

95

75

80

AVOCADO ON TOAST
cherry tomato, feta cheese, dukkah, 

kemangi oil, sourdough

add egg

GRILLED HALLOUMI & 
SCRAMBLE EGG 
hummus, green peas, mixed seed,

chili oil, sourdough

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST
chocolate crumble, banana brulee, 

salted caramel, almond ice cream

POACHED PEAR BIRCHER MUESLI
cinamon granola, chia seed, banana, 

coconut milk, mixed seeds

GF DF V

EGG BENEDICT 
poached eggs, hollandaise,

sautéed mushroom, grilled tomato,

red pepper pesto, sourdough

add cold smoked salmon 

add bacon

OPEN-FACED OMELETTE 
chorizo, bacon, mushrooms, potato, spinach, 

parmesan cheese, grilled focaccia

BIG BREAKFAST
eggs your way, bacon, potato croquette, 

sautéed mushroom, grilled tomato, 

smashed avocado, semi dried tomato pesto, 

mixed greens, sourdough

 

SEE PHOTOS OF EVERY DISH & MENU TRANSLATIONS!
Go to mryum.com/manobali or scan the QR code with your phone camera. 

No QR app required!



HEIRLOOM TOMATOES
red radish, kemangi oil, calamansi dressing 

GF DF

SPICED PUMPKIN 
quinoa, kale, red onion, tomato, 

mixed seed, feta cheese

GF

add grilled halloumi

ROASTED BEETROOT 
sweet potato hummus, baby carrot, 

dukkah, dill, feta cheese. 

GF

CHEESE BURGER
150 gr beef patty, bacon, tomato, lettuce, 

onion jam, grain mustard aioli, 

cheddar cheese, fries

add egg 

FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
crispy chicken thigh, kimchi style slaw, 

pickle onion, Korean glaze, fries

THE CLUB 
grilled chicken breast, bacon, egg mayo, 

cheddar cheese, watercress, focaccia, fries

B.L.A.T. 
bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato, 

herb ricotta spread, fries

HOUSEMADE BEEF PASTRAMI
TOASTIE
pickle onion and cabbage,

emmental cheese, garlic aioli, sourdough

GRILLED OCTOPUS 
cherry tomato, pickled onion, 

wild rucola, compressed watermelon, 

spiced citrus dressing

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
baby romaine, quail egg, crouton,

crumbled bacon, shaved parmesan, 

cured egg yolk, caesar dressing 

add grilled prawn  3 pcs

CHARRED BEEF 
Chinese cabbage, cucumber, 

bean sprout, carrot, red onion, peanut,

lemongrass dressing

DF

75

75

+45

80

115

+15

95

90

85

105

95

85

+40

100



SPINACH RICOTTA RAVIOLI
brown butter, walnut, sage,

parmesan cheese, sourdough

TUNA STEAK 
180 gr tuna, baby potato, asparagus,

kenyan bean, green olive vinaigrette

FISH & CHIPS
tempura battered mahi-mahi, mixed green, 

tartar sauce, chunk potatoes

GF DF

SEAFOOD NASI GORENG
Thai style fried rice, bok choy, egg, 

bean sprout, grilled prawn

DF

PANAENG CURRY & 
CONFIT CHICKEN LEG
eggplant, long bean, baby corn, peanut, 

coconut rice

GF DF

POTATO GNOCCHI & CHORIZO 
forest mushroom, pine nut, pumpkin, 

bacon, parmesan cheese

STICKY PORK RIBS
350 gr pork ribs, spring onion, 

sesame seed, baby corn, gochujang mayo

BEEF & MUSHROOM RAGU 
parpadelle, forest mushrooms,

tomato, parmesan cheese

BEEF RENDANG
crisp cassava leaves, sambal ijo, 

coconut rice 

DF

SAUTEED MUSHROOM

SAUTEED SPINACH 

SMASHED AVOCADO 
feta, lime, dill

BACON

SMOKED SALMON

COCONUT RICE

FRENCH FRIES 

GRILLED HALLOUMI 

GLUTEN FREE BREAD

SOURDOUGH BREAD

LOADED FRIES
pulled pork, 

gochujang mayo, herbs

95

120

95

125

25

25

40

30

40

25

45

45

25

30

75

120

110

120

 

115

125



COCONUT PANACOTTA
passion fruit coulis, coconut soil, strawberry

60

CRÈME BRULEE
biscotti, mixed seed, strawberry, almond gelato

60

CHOCOLATE BROWNIES
white chocolate mousse, lemon curd, raspberry sorbet

60

CARROT CAKE
raisin, cinnamon, cream cheese, orange jelly

60

SEASONAL FRUIT
50

GELATO
salted caramel / pineapple yogurt / almond / raspberry sorbet

30 / scoop


