ALL DAY BREAKFAST

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST

chorizo, bacon, mushrooms, potato, spinach,

eggs your way, bacon, potato croquette, sautéed mushroom, grilled tomato,

smashed avocado, semi dried tomato pesto,

parmesan cheese, grilled focaccia

BIG BREAKFAST

mixed greens, sourdough

75

95

70

	salted caramel, almond ice cream			
75	POACHED PEAR BIRCHER MUESLI cinamon granola, chia seed, banana, coconut milk, mixed seeds GF DF V	80		
80	EGG BENEDICT poached eggs, hollandaise,	80		
+15	sauteed mushroom, grilled tomato, red pepper pesto, sourdough add cold smoked salmon add bacon	+40 +30		
95	OPEN-FACED OMELETTE	95		
	80 +15	POACHED PEAR BIRCHER MUESLI cinamon granola, chia seed, banana, coconut milk, mixed seeds GF DF V BO EGG BENEDICT poached eggs, hollandaise, sautéed mushroom, grilled tomato, red pepper pesto, sourdough add cold smoked salmon add bacon		



chili oil, sourdough

TROPICAL FRUIT

SEE PHOTOS OF EVERY DISH & MENU TRANSLATIONS!

Go to mryum.com/manobali or scan the QR code with your phone camera. No QR app required!

SALAD

HEIRLOOM TOMATOES red radish, kemangi oil, calamansi dressing GF DF	75	GRILLED OCTOPUS cherry tomato, pickled onion, wild rucola, compressed watermelon, spiced citrus dressing	95
SPICED PUMPKIN	75		
quinoa, kale, red onion, tomato, mixed seed, feta cheese GF		GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR baby romaine, quail egg, crouton, crumbled bacon, shaved parmesan,	85
add grilled halloumi	+45	cured egg yolk, caesar dressing add grilled prawn 3 pcs	+40
ROASTED BEETROOT	80		
sweet potato hummus, baby carrot, dukkah, dill, feta cheese. GF		CHARRED BEEF Chinese cabbage, cucumber, bean sprout, carrot, red onion, peanut, lemongrass dressing DF	100

BURGER & SANDWICH

CHEESE BURGER 150 gr beef patty, bacon, tomato, lettuce, onion jam, grain mustard aioli, cheddar cheese, fries	115	THE CLUB grilled chicken breast, bacon, egg mayo, cheddar cheese, watercress, focaccia, fries	90
add egg	+15	B.L.A.T. bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato,	85
FRIED CHICKEN BURGER crispy chicken thigh, kimchi style slaw,	95	herb ricotta spread, fries	
pickle onion, Korean glaze, fries		HOUSEMADE BEEF PASTRAMI TOASTIE	105
		pickle onion and cabbage, emmental cheese, garlic aioli, sourdough	

PLATE

SPINACH RICOTTA RAVIOLI brown butter, walnut, sage, parmesan cheese, sourdough	95	PANAENG CURRY & CONFIT CHICKEN LEG eggplant, long bean, baby corn, peanut, coconut rice	120
TUNA STEAK	120	GF DF	
180 gr tuna, baby potato, asparagus,			
kenyan bean, green olive vinaigrette		POTATO GNOCCHI & CHORIZO forest mushroom, pine nut, pumpkin,	110
FISH & CHIPS	95	bacon, parmesan cheese	
tempura battered mahi-mahi, mixed green,			
tartar sauce, chunk potatoes		STICKY PORK RIBS	120
GF DF		350 gr pork ribs, spring onion,	
		sesame seed, baby corn, gochujang mayo	
SEAFOOD NASI GORENG	125		
Thai style fried rice, bok choy, egg,		BEEF & MUSHROOM RAGU	115
bean sprout, grilled prawn		parpadelle, forest mushrooms,	
DF		tomato, parmesan cheese	
		BEEF RENDANG	125
		crisp cassava leaves, sambal ijo,	
		coconut rice	
		DF	

SIDE

SAUTEED MUSHROOM	25	BACON	30	GRILLED HALLOUMI	45
SAUTEED SPINACH	25	SMOKED SALMON	40	GLUTEN FREE BREAD	25
SMASHED AVOCADO feta, lime, dill	40	COCONUT RICE	25	SOURDOUGH BREAD	30
		FRENCH FRIES	45	LOADED FRIES pulled pork, gochujang mayo, herbs	75

SWEET

COCONUT PANACOTTA

passion fruit coulis, coconut soil, strawberry 60

CRÈME BRULEE

biscotti, mixed seed, strawberry, almond gelato 60

CHOCOLATE BROWNIES

white chocolate mousse, lemon curd, raspberry sorbet 60

CARROT CAKE

raisin, cinnamon, cream cheese, orange jelly 60

SEASONAL FRUIT

50

GELATO

salted caramel / pineapple yogurt / almond / raspberry sorbet 30 / scoop

All prices are subject to 10% government tax and 6% service charge



